44
THERMOZONE AD CORINTE
Frico AB, Box 102, S-433 22 Partille, SWEDEN • Tel: +46-(0)31-336 86 00 • Fax: +46-(0)31-26 28 25 • mailbox@frico.se • www.frico.se
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notification.
0.5 m
1.5 m
2.5 m
3.0 m

stainless steel.
With AD Corinte,
you get an air
curtain that lives
up to all demands
on functionality
and design!
46
THERMOZONE AD CORINTE
Frico AB, Box 102, S-433 22 Partille, SWEDEN • Tel: +46-(0)31-336 86 00 • Fax: +46-(0)31-26 28 25 • mailbox@frico.se • www.frico.se
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notification.
TEKNISKA DATATECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermozone AD Corinte with electrical heat
Type Output staging Air flow ∆t*1 Voltage Amperage Length Weight
[kW] [m3/h] [°C] [V] [A) [mm] [kg]
AD1200E 0/ /3/9/12 1950 18 400V3N~ 18.8  1200 50
AD1700E 0/ /7.5/12/19.5 3150 18 400V3N~ 29.6 1700 70
AD2200E 0/ /6/18/24 3850 18 400V3N~ 37.6  2200 95
AD2700E 0/ /10.5/21/31.5 5100 18 400V3N~ 48.4  2700 110
*1) ∆t = temperature rise of passing air at maximum heating effect.
Protection class AD Corinte with electrical heat:   (IP21), Drip-proof design.
CE compliant.
Thermozone AD Corinte with hot water heat
Type Air flow Voltage Amperage Length Weight
[m3/h] [V] [A] [mm] [kg]
AD1200W 1950 230V~ 1,45 1200 55
AD1700W 3150 230V~ 1,45 1700 80
AD2200W 3850 230V~ 2.9 2200 115
AD2700W 5100 230V~ 2.9 2700 130
Type Heat output Pressure drop Flow ∆t*1
[kW] [kPa] [l/s] [°C]
80/60°C 60/40°C 80/60°C 60/40°C 80/60°C 60/40°C 80/60°C 60/40°C
AD1200W 11.7 6.6 5 2 0.14 0.08 21 10
AD1700W 20.3 11.5 7 3 0.25 0.14 18.5 10.5
AD2200W 28.6 16.2 8 3 0.35 0.2 21.5 11
AD2700W 37.5 21.7 16 6 0.46 0.25 21.5 12.4
*1) ∆t = temperature rise of passing air at maximum heating effect.
Protection class AD Corinte with hot water heat:    (IP21), Drip-proof design.
CE compliant.
47
THERMOZONE AD CORINTE
Frico AB, Box 102, S-433 22 Partille, SWEDEN • Tel: +46-(0)31-336 86 00 • Fax: +46-(0)31-26 28 25 • mailbox@frico.se • www.frico.se
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notification.
A
C
B
D
POSITIONING, MOUNTING AND INSTALLATION
MEASURES
Type A B C D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
AD1200E/W 350 400 110 1200
AD1700E/W 350 400 110 1700
AD2200E/W 350 400 110 2200
AD2700E/W 350 400 110 2700
Mounting
The Thermozone AD Corinte can be mounted with a